FFWGK-SGKP
Bewerb am
29.06.2024

Omm Para bis .45 ACP




SSV-Kellerberg

1230 Wien Halauskagasse 1/1
www.ssv-kellerberg.at
mail@ssv-kellerberg.at
Z\/R-Zahl 554882883

Faustfeuerwaffenbewerb
FFWGK-SGKP Bewerb am

29. Juni 2024

Wettkampfleiter:
Obmann Marcus Knoll
Schitzenmeister Ernst Koglbauer

Kampfrichter:

Franz Schimek Steffi Schuschnig
Martin Brauneder Roland Weiss
Benno Kopinits

EDV-Auswertung:

Frieder Schuschnig

Irrtum vorbehalten.

Obmann Schriftfihrer

4

Marcus Knoll Frieder Schuschnig



http://www.ssv-kellerberg.at/
mailto:mail@ssv-kellerberg.at

SSVK Sportschutzenverein Kellerberg
Samstag, 29. Juni 2024

Faustfeuerwaffen - GroRkaliberbewerb 25m

Rang Name

Seidl
Lukschu
Zwurtschek
Kovacs
Schimek
Heim
Hlavacek
Lager
Kopinits
Seidl
Oberlechner
Weiss
Mohr
Dorjbat
Schuschnig
Pirker
Ruthofer
Tatowsky
Schuschnig
Krenn
Thaler
Biegler
Tyoler
Wachter
Mathauser
Krimascek
Nusser
Brauneder
Kyd-Rebenburg
Pribitzer
Andermann
Schellig
Koglbauer
Koch

Ferris
Subert
Pachta-Reyhofen
Roupec
Traub
Klinger

Samstag, 29. Juni 2024

Vorname

Franz
Bernd
Johann
Michael
Franz
Markus
Harald
Herbert
Benno
Ricarda
Gerhard
Roland
Gerhard
Nyamjargal
Steffi
Andreas
Christian
Kurt
Frieder
Walter
Christian
Richard
Hartmut
Mario
Christian
Richard
Michael
Martin
Alexander
Heinz
Sascha
Erich
Ernst
Klaus
Michael
Johann
Erasmus
Thomas
Bernd
Johann

FFWGK-SGKP Bewerb

Verein

SSVK
SSVK
LPSV NO.
HSV-Zangtal
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
PSV
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
PSV
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
ISB Shooting
SSVK
Luna

Klasse

S2
S1
S3
A
S1
S1
S1
S2
S1
F
S2
S1
S2

150"

149
149
148
148
149
141
144
147
143
144
143
145
139
147
141
138
136
142
140
142
141
128
133
111
130
129
140
127
117
128
130
137
134
129
133
131
133
122
130
122

20l|

137
145
146
144
143
145
138
142
143
135
141
134
132
135
140
140
132
133
138
135
136
135
142
127
143
133
131
122

90
136
134
127
128
114
116
116
118
116
121
129

150"

148
147
143
149
146
146
143
146
145
145
146
144
143
145
139
144
139
140
137
137
142
141

0
136
137
135
139
139
136
138
137
133
130
125
132
135
135
127
133
127

zoll

148
134
148
141
146
143
146
143
142
142
139
141
142
137
138
137
141
140
135
129
126
135

0
138
136
137
132
130
131
116
122
128
129
135
127
123
121
127
121
126

150"

0

O O O O OO O O 0O OO0 00 OO0 000 OO0 O0ODO0ODO0DO0O0OO0OO0ODO0O OO0 OO OOoOoOOoOo o o o

20"

ZVR: 554882883

Max

296
294 49 48
294 48 49
292 49 46
292 48 49
28950 47
289 49 48
28946 47
287 47 49
287 46 46
285 48 48
285 47 49
28547 48
282
28148 49
281 45 47
28047 48
28045 46
278
277 45 47
277 43 45
276
275
274
273
272
271
269
267
264 47 47
264 44 44
264 42 44
262
260
259
258
256
25439 41
25437 42
253

O O O O OO OO O OO0 OO0 OO0 O0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0OO0ODO0OO0ODOLODOLODOLOOOLODOODOLOO OO oo oo oo

48
49
49
49
46
49
49
46
50
43
45
a7

43
46
45
49

47
48

42
46
41

47
42
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Rang Name

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Samstag, 29. Juni 2024

Schreiner
Kral
Voboril
Voithofer
Kroneder
Beck
Oertel
Husczawa
Klinger

Vorname

Renate
Christian
Johann
Hubert
Fritz
Egon
Walther
Alexandra
Mathias

Verein

HSV-Zangtal
SSVK
SSVK
SCW
Luna
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK

Klasse

F
S1
S3
S1
S1
S3
S3
F
A

150"

116
123
125
103
116
116
117
117

65

Ciunn

—
ﬁ'e"fétff"'“-"

20“

109
104
116
123
103
110

93
101

31

Ielaceas Faall

150"

127
144
105
124
119
121
116

85

76

20"

119
100
132
116
108
100
108

89

42

150" 20"

0

O O O O O o o o

ST,

O O OO O o o o o

Max

246
244
241
240
227
226
224
218
118

Schrifdlhess

4

Trizdar Schouc iz
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